Bayard-Alpert Ionization Gauges
SRS nude and glass tubulated ionization gauges
To select the appropriate gauge,
follow the steps below using the
Model Numbers / Selection &
Cross-Reference Table (next page).
1) Select the type of gauge: glass
tubulated, nude or nude-UHV

*2: Single filaments are hair-pin shaped and spring loaded to eliminate sagging.
*3: Direct current (DC) bias and supply voltages are recommended for all electrical connections.
Ordering Information
GR-075K  Kovar, 0.75" side tube, single ThO2/Ir
GR-075P Pyrex, 0.75" side tube, single ThO2/Ir
GR-100F  2.75" CF, 1" side tube, single ThO2/Ir
GW-100F 2.75" CF, 1" side tube, dual-tungsten
Option 01 6 % NIST calibration (glass gauges)
Option 02 3 % NIST calibration (glass gauges)
NR-F Nude, bi-filar, single ThO2/Ir
NR-F-UHV Nude, closed-cage grid, dual ThO2/Ir
NW-F-UHV Nude, closed-cage grid, dual tungsten
Option 01 6 % NIST cal w/ nipple (nude gauges)
Option 02 3 % NIST cal w/ nipple (nude gauges)
Stanford Research Systems phone: (408)744-9040
O100RFADW Dual-tungsten replace. fil. for NW-F-UHV
O100RFASR Single ThO2/Ir  replace. fil. for NR-F
O100RFADR Dual ThO2/Ir  replace. fil. for NR-F-UHV
O100C1 10' cable for glass, single-filament gauges
O100C1/1 25' cable for glass, single-filament gauges
O100C2 10' cable for glass, dua-filament gauges
O100C2/1 25' cable for glass, dual-filament gauges
O100C3 10' cable for nude or glass gauges
O100C3/1 25' cable for nude or glass gauges
O100CA1 Adapter for Micro-Ion gauge